PRODUCT FEATURES
LAMPING
This remote electronic transformer can be used to power lamps totaling
up to 300 watts. This transformer is equipped with fast-acting short
circuit and overload protection that will safely turn off the system should
a short occur. Once the short is removed, the unit can be reset by simply
flipping the wall switch off and back on.
Remote Transformer-300W El 12v
REMOTE TRANSFORMER-300W EL 12V
ORDERING INFORMATION
700A T300EL  FINIS H  V OLTA G E
 BLACK 120V IN/12V OUT
Remote
Transformer-300W
El 12v
700A T300EL
JOB NA M E
NOTES
© 2019 Tech Lighting, L.L.C. All rights reserved. The “Tech Lighting” graphic is a registered trademark of Tech Lighting, L.L.C. Tech
Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification.
7400 Linder Avenue, Skokie, IL 60077
T 847.410.4400 | F 847.410.4500 | techlighting.com
SPECIFICATIONS
PRIM A RY M A TERIA L
S HA DE M A TERIA L
NET WEIG HT  2.52 lbs
HEIG HT  2in
WIDTH 8.5in
LENG TH  8.5in
WET LIS TED
DA M P LIS TED
DRY LIS TED
G ENERA L LIS TING    ETL Listed
INCLU DES
REMOTE TRANSFORMER-300W EL 12V
LAMPING SPECIFICATIONS
 LED LA M P   INTEG RA TED LED   NON LED NO LA M P
DELIV ERED LU M ENS
WA TTS
M A X WA TTA G E PER BU LB       300W
INPU T V OLTA G E/  DIM M ING  TYPE         120V ELV
CCT
CRI
LED LIFETIM E
L70
A V ERA G E BU LB HOU RS
FIELD S ERV ICEA BLE LED
LA M P BA S E
LA M P S HA PE
LA M P INCLU DED?
WA RRA NTY**   1 Year
* Dimming information available at www.techlighting.com/Downloads#dimming
** Visit techlighting.com for specific warranty limitations and details.
T20 / T24 / JA8 INFORMATION
Inte g rate d
LED
Re place m e nt
LED Lam p
No
Lam p *
This product can be used to comply with
California Building Energy Efficiency
Standards 2016 Title  24   Part 6 / JA8.
N/A
This product can be used to comply with
California Appliance Efficiency Standards
2016 Title  20   and may be shipped to and
sold in California.
N/A
* If a light fixture or component does not include a lamp or light source, it is the responsibility of the
customer to select a lamp that meets the T24 and T20 requirements.
© 2019 Tech Lighting, L.L.C. All rights reserved. The “Tech Lighting” graphic is a registered trademark of Tech Lighting, L.L.C. Tech
Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification.
7400 Linder Avenue, Skokie, IL 60077
T 847.410.4400 | F 847.410.4500 | techlighting.com
	REMOTE TRANSFORMER-300W EL 12V
	PRODUCT FEATURES
	LAMPING
	ORDERING INFORMATION
	700AT300EL
	JOB NAME
	NOTES
	REMOTE TRANSFORMER-300W EL 12V